Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

LEAGUE  |SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
DIVISION |Cornwall And Devon Track
Events Start
MATCH 2 in Lane
VENUE PAR RECREATION GROUND
P/FINISH |YES 1
Date Sunday, July 11 2021
Venue PAR RECREATION GROUND
Host Club Newquay & Par AC
Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials LEEVH Field Total
W Newquay & Par AC NQP 3.3 142.8 224.6
T City of Plymouth/Erme Valley/Tavistock © PlymEVT 6.3 108.0 209.5
C Cornwall AC Cornw 5.2 66.0 149.3
E Exeter Harriers Exe 89.2 112.4
| _Posn |TeamName | Points | leagee | [ | TotalM | TotalL |
1 Newquay & Par AC 224.6 224.6
2 City of Plymouth/Erme Valley/Tavistock © 209.5 209.5
3 Cornwall AC 149.3 1.0 149.3 1.0
4 Exeter Harriers 112.4 2.0 112.4 2.0
TOTAL EVENTS 38
NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR 1
EVENT SCORED 37
REMAINING
MatchDay
14/07/2021 18:02 @€ track Page 1 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

100m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 T Brook ADNITT
2 W Aidan PATTON
3 C Harry GURR (U20)
4
5
6
200m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 T Brook ADNITT
2 W Aidan PATTON
3 C Harry GURR (U20)
4 E Finley NORMAN (U20)
5
6
400m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 T Daniel PEARCE
2 C Morgan SINDEN (U17)
3 W Luke HOPPER
4
5
6
800m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 C Jonathan DRY
2 W Blake WILLIAMS (U17)
3 T Gregor NORSTER (U17)
4
5
6
1500m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 W  Luke HOPPER
2 T Simon ANDERSON
3 C lan WRIGHT
4
5
6
3000m Men A

Posn No. Athlete
1 W Tom HOWELL

14/07/2021 18:02

Wind
Club
PlymEVT
NQP
Cornw

Wind
Club
PlymEVT
NQP
Cornw
Exe

Club
PlymEVT
Cornw
NQP

Club
Cornw
NQP
PlymEVT

Club

NQP
PlymEVT
Cornw

Wind
Club
NQP

Perf
11.30
11.46
11.52

Perf
22.93
23.54
23.62
26.17

Perf
53.83
55.05
58.91

Perf
01:59.49
02:05.35
02:06.91

Perf
04:51.10
04:53.53
06:25.23

Perf
09:42.75

REC

666
619
602

678
592
581
296

551
492
330

681
544
510

289
273

493

@€ track

11/07/2021
100m Men B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 TT Zachary GRIFFITHS-MORETOMPlymEVT 11.74 541
2  WW Alfie CARR (U17) NQP 12.38 388
3
4
5
6
200m Men B Wind B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 TT Jake WEIR (U17) PlymEVT 23.86 549
2 EE Chris PUGSLEY Exe 24.01 530
3 CC Sam JOSE (U20) Cornw 24.69 448
4 WW Alfie CARR (U17) NQP 25.50 360
5
6
400m Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 TT Gregor NORSTER (U17) PlymEVT 58.91 330
2  WW Alfie CARR (U17) NQP 59.15 321
3
4
5
6
800m Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 WW Bradley MCLELLAN (U20) NQP 02:13.31 386
2 CC lan WRIGHT Cornw 02:58.52 6
3 TT Stephen BLACKFORD PlymEVT  03:05.93
4
5
6
1500m Men B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 WW Liam GALLANTRY NQP 05:12.46 169
2 TT Stephen BLACKFORD PlymEVT  06:30.93 1
3
4
5
6
3000m Men B Wind B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 WW Simon WILLIAMS NQP 10:05.90 399
MEN
Page 2 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

110m Hurdles Men A
Posn No. Athlete

1 T Daniel PEARCE
W  Luke HOPPER

2
3
4
5
6

400m Hurdles Men A
Posn No. Athlete

1 T Daniel PEARCE
W Luke HOPPER

2
3
4
5
6

14/07/2021 18:02

CC Matthew HEAD
T Simon ANDERSON

Cornw
PlymEVT

Club
PlymEVT
NQP

Club

PlymEVT
NQP

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

10:08.08
10:20.50

Perf
17.77
25.46

Perf
61.68
74.91

391
346

540
63

592
265

110m Hurdles Men B

C Matthew RAILTON (U20)

Posn No. Athlete

1 TT Matthew GILBERT

o Ul AN W N

400m Hurdles Men B
Posn No. Athlete

1 TT Stephen BLACKFORD

o Ul N W N

@€ track

11/07/2021

Cornw 10:30.16

Club Perf
PlymEVT 31.62

Club Perf
PlymEVT 99.29

312

MEN
Page 3 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

3000m S/Chase Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 W Luke HOPPER
T Matthew GILBERT

2
3
4
5
6

Long Jump Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 W Aidan PATTON
EE Chris PUGSLEY
T Daniel PEARCE
C Shaun SINDEN

o Ul AW N

High Jump Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 TT Daniel PEARCE
2 W Aidan PATTON

3 E Finley NORMAN (U20)
4

5

6

Triple Jump Men A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 T Tobias CLAYDEN (U20)
EE Darren THOMAS
WW lIsaac KETTERER (U17)

o U AW N

14/07/2021 18:02

Club
NQP
PlymEVT

Club

NQP

Exe
PlymEVT
Cornw

Club
PlymEVT
NQP

Exe

Club
PlymEVT
Exe

NQP

Perf
13:08.17
16:47.98

Perf
6.78
6.01
5.49
5.39

Perf
1.70
1.65
1.50

Perf
12.16
12.08
10.89

223
3

A

809
656
554
534

594
553
427

641
633
513

3000m S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

Long Jump Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

E Finley NORMAN (U20)
WW Isaac KETTERER (U17)
TT Matthew GILBERT

High Jump Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

T Matthew GILBERT
WW Finn THURMAN (U17)

Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

W Aidan PATTON
E  Finley NORMAN (U20)

@€ track

11/07/2021
Club Perf
Club Perf
Exe 5.80
NQP 5.44
PlymEVT 4.41
Club Perf
PlymEVT 1.65
NQP 1.60
Club Perf
NQP 10.80
Exe 10.69

615
544
345

553
511

MEN
Page 4 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

Pole Vault Men A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 W Aidan PATTON

o Ul AW N

Shot Men A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 W  David DAWSON
T Daniel PEARCE
E Nicholas FOXWORTHY

o Ul AW N

Discus Men A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 W David DAWSON
T Ben UPFOLD
E Nicholas FOXWORTHY

o Ul AW N

Hammer Men A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 W  David DAWSON
E Nicholas FOXWORTHY

2
3
4
5
6

Javelin Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1 T Ben UPFOLD
2 E Nicholas FOXWORTHY
3 W Aidan PATTON

4

5

6

4 x 100m Men A
Posn No. Club
1 T PlymEVT

14/07/2021 18:02

Club Perf
NQP 2.40
Club Perf
NQP 13.20
PlymEVT 10.21
Exe 9.44
Club Perf
NQP 39.47
PlymEVT 33.87
Exe 28.44
Club Perf
NQP 38.53
Exe 25.18
Club Perf
PlymEVT 42.53
Exe 36.03
NQP 34.04
Runners

A

348

Pole Vault Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

WW Steve CLEMO

A Shot Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

803
596
537

751
659
561

694
507

1

o Ul N W N

WW Steve CLEMO

Discus Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

TT Daniel PEARCE
WW Steve CLEMO

Hammer Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

WW Steve CLEMO

A Javelin Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

651
556
525

1

o Ul N W N

WW Isaac KETTERER (U17)

11/07/2021
Club Perf
NQP 2.00
Club Perf
NQP 7.70
Club Perf
PlymEVT 25.13
NQP 16.84
Club Perf
NQP 12.67
Club Perf
NQP 27.85

Perf

Brook ADNITT Zachary GRIFFITHS-MORETON (U20) Jacob MICHAELIDES (U17) Jake ' 48.55

@€ track

388

495
292

255

426

243

MEN
Page 5 of 15



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND 11/07/2021
2 C Cornw Morgan SINDEN (U17) Shaun SINDEN Sam JOSE (U20) Neil TUNSTALL 51.42 110
3 W NQP Aidan PATTON Finn THURMAN (U17) Steve CLEMO Alfie CARR (U17) 51.54 105
4
5
6
4 x 400m MixedB A A
Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 98 No Competitors Declared

o Ul AW N

MEN
14/07/2021 18:02 @€ track Page 6 of 15



Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND 11/07/2021
100m Women A Wind 100m Women B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 T Lili FERN (U17) PlymEVT  12.47 759 1 TT Kinga KUDZIA (U17) PlymEVT  12.64 721
2 E Chloe HARRIS (U20) Exe 13.62 523 2 EE Bonnie LIEFTING Exe 13.55 536
3 W Kimberley KNIGHT (U17) NQP 13.69 511 3 CC Bryony SNUGGS Cornw 15.81 210
4 C Freya BONELL (U17) Cornw 13.87 479 4 WW Tessa HEWINS NQP 20.32
5 5
6 6
200m Women A Wind 200m Women B Wind B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 C Hannah SMITH Cornw 25.87 718 1 TT Kinga KUDZIA (U17) PlymEVT  26.72 633
2 T Lili FERN (U17) PlymEVT  26.23 681 2 CC Rachel HOWE Cornw 27.85 531
3 W Claudia CARLYON NQP 31.53 273 3 WW Tessa HEWINS NQP 45.42
4 4
5 5
6 6
400m Women A 400m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 W Caitlin KEANEY (U17) NQP 72.05 302 1 WW Tessa HEWINS NQP 95.75 2
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
800m Women A 800m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 02:21.42 1 03:36.54
2 02:37.64 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

WOMEN
14/07/2021 18:02 @€ track Page 7 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

1500m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

T Martha WILSON (U17)
W Claudia CARLYON

5000m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

C Emma STEPTO
T Sam LAKE

100m Hurdles Women A

Posn
1

o Ul AN W N

Athlete
E Bonnie LIEFTING

W Claudia CARLYON

T Tamzin GRIBBLE

400m Hurdles Women A

Posn No. Athlete

C Hannah SMITH

W Claudia CARLYON

14/07/2021 18:02

Club Perf
PlymEVT 05:22.03
NQP 08:09.40

Club Perf
Cornw 18:32.26
PlymEVT 20:13.91

Wind

Club Perf
Exe 18.72
NQP 19.28

PlymEVT  Disq

Club Perf
Cornw 70.43
NQP 84.29

1500m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

453 1

o Ul AN W N

WW Tessa HEWINS

5000m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

713 1
526

o Ul AN W N

100m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete

442 1
400

o Ul AW N

WW Tessa HEWINS

400m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete

598 1
294

o Ul AW N

CC Catherine GROVES (U20)

WW Tessa HEWINS

@€ track

11/07/2021

Club Perf
NQP 08:09.56

Club Perf
Wind

Club Perf
NQP 28.15
Club Perf
Cornw 75.62
NQP 107.09

474

WOMEN
Page 8 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

1500m S/Chase Women A

Posn No.
1 C
2 W
3 T
4
5
6

Athlete

Morwenna LISTER (U17)
Claudia CARLYON

Zoe CRUTCHLEY

High Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

T

W Kimberley KNIGHT (U17)

E

Emily BEE (U20)

Emily ADCOCK (U17)

Long Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

T

E
w
C

Emily BEE (U20)

Chloe HARRIS (U20)
Kimberley KNIGHT (U17)
Freya BONELL (U17)

14/07/2021 18:02

Club
Cornw
NQP

Club
PlymEVT
NQP

Exe

Club
PlymEVT
Exe

NQP
Cornw

Perf

05:57.88
06:39.43
PlymEVT 08:02.42

Perf
1.50
1.50
1.45

Perf
5.47
4.95
4.54
4.33

REC 1500m S/Chase Women B

Posn No. Athlete
573 1 WW Tessa HEWINS
411
171

o Ul AN W N

A High Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete
651 1 EE Bonnie LIEFTING
651 WW Claudia CARLYON
596

A Long Jump Women B
Posn Bib Athlete
767 1 CC Bryony SNUGGS

648 2 WW Claudia CARLYON
556 3 TT Tamzin GRIBBLE
509 4

5

6

@€ track

11/07/2021
Club Perf
NQP 07:50.19
Club Perf
Exe 1.40
NQP 1.25
Club Perf
Cornw 3.85
NQP 3.82
PlymEVT 3.63

199

542
378

402
395
354

WOMEN
Page 9 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

Triple Jump Women A

Posn Bib

1

o Ul AN W N

C

E
w
T

Athlete

Freya BONELL (U17)
Bonnie LIEFTING
Claudia CARLYON
Zoe CRUTCHLEY

Pole Vault Women A

Posn Bib
1 \
2 C
3 E
4
5
6

Athlete

Claudia CARLYON
Bryony SNUGGS
Bonnie LIEFTING

Shot Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

C
w
T

Kerensa RILEY (U20)
Hannah CLEMO (U17)
Tamzin GRIBBLE

Discus Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

C

— m =

Jemma KEARNEY (U17)
Hannah CLEMO (U17)
Bonnie LIEFTING

Zoe CRUTCHLEY

14/07/2021 18:02

Club
Cornw
Exe

NQP
PlymEVT

Club
NQP
Cornw
Exe

Club
Cornw
NQP
PlymEVT

Club
Cornw
NQP

Exe
PlymEVT

Perf
9.84
8.92
8.22
6.59

Perf
2.00
2.00
1.90

Perf
9.63
7.94
6.39

Perf
26.46
25.46
16.90
15.01

A

593
493
415
223

370
370
343

696
567
431

669
652
470
418

Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

CC Bryony SNUGGS

Pole Vault Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

WW Tessa HEWINS

Shot Women B
Posn Bib Athlete

WW Claudia CARLYON
TT Zoe CRUTCHLEY

Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

CC Rebecca BENNEY (U20)
TT Tamzin GRIBBLE
WW Caitlin KEANEY (U17)

@€ track

11/07/2021
Club Perf
Cornw 7.83
Club Perf
NQP 1.20
Club Perf
NQP 7.40
PlymEVT 4.51
Club Perf
Cornw 24.22
PlymEVT  11.25
NQP 10.85

370

141

522
215

629
288
270

WOMEN
Page 10 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

Hammer Women A

Posn Bib Athlete
T Lois FILEMAN

1

o Ul AN W N

W Hannah CLEMO (U17)
C Bryony SNUGGS

Javelin Women A
Posn Bib Athlete
C Lowena RILEY

1

o Ul AN W N

4 x 100m Women A

T Emily BEE (U20)
E Bonnie LIEFTING
W Claudia CARLYON

Posn No. Club
1 C Cornw
2

3

4

5

6

4 x 400m MixedA A

Posn No.

1 T PlymEVT
2 W NQP

3

4

5

6

14/07/2021 18:02

Club

Club
PlymEVT
NQP
Cornw

Club
Cornw
PlymEVT
Exe

NQP

Runners

Perf
46.48
24.73
16.42

Perf
30.89
30.76
17.45
14.42

A

816
531
385

743
741
494
419

Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

TT Hannah GELLATLY (U20)

Javelin Women B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

CC Kerensa RILEY (U20)
EE
WW Tessa HEWINS

Freya BONELL (U17) Rachel HOWE Becky TREVENA Hannah SMITH

Runners

Lin LOGNON (U17) Emily BEE (U20)

Caitlin KEANEY (U17) Claudia CARLYON Caitlin KEANEY (U17)

@€ track

11/07/2021

Club Perf
PlymEVT  45.69

Club Perf
Cornw 28.38
Exe 11.96
NQP 9.07
Perf
54.90
Perf
04:14.47
04:30.03

807

703
347
238

408

WOMEN
Page 11 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Men
Posn Bib Athlete

0 N O U AW N =

100m Men (1)
Posn Bib Athlete

1 170 Jake WEIR

00 N O~ U AW N

100m Men (2)
Posn Bib Athlete

1 172 Jacob MICHAELIDES
171 Thomas SANDERS

200m Men (1)
Posn Bib Athlete

1 171 Thomas SANDERS

00 N O~ U AW N

200m Men (2)
Posn Bib Athlete

1 172 Jacob MICHAELIDES

0 N O U AW N

400m Men

14/07/2021 18:02

Age Group

Age Group
U17 Men

Age Group
U17 Men
U17 Men

Age Group
U17 Men

Age Group
U17 Men

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

Club Perf

Wind 1.3
Club Perf
Plym'th 11.74

Wind 1.2
Club Perf
Plym'th 11.73
Plym'th 12.41

Wind 2.2
Club Perf
Plym'th 25.33

Wind 1.4
Club Perf
Plym'th 24.25

NON-SCORERS

400m Hurdles Women

Posn Bib Athlete
1

O N o0 U AW N

100m Women (1)
Posn Bib Athlete

1 173 Lin LOGNON

0 N O~ U AW N

100m Women (2
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N O Ul AW N

200m Women (1)
Posn Bib Athlete

1 173 Lin LOGNON

0 N O~ U AW N

200m Women (2
Posn Bib Athlete

1 168 Becky TREVENA

0 N O U AW N

400m Women

@€ track

Age Group

Age Group
U17 Women

Age Group

Age Group
U17 Women

Age Group
Senior Women

Club Perf
Wind 2.4
Club Perf
Plym'th 13.27
Club Perf
Wind 2.5
Club Perf
Plym'th 27.70
Wind 2.7
Club Perf
Cornw 28.56

Non-Scoring

Page 12 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

0 N O~ U A W N =

800m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

00 N O U AW N =

1500m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

0 N O U AW N =

3000m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 177 Mark KNIGHT Senior Men NQP 10.20.14

O 00 N O U AW N

-
o

110m Hurdles Men Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

00 N O U AW N =

S/Chase Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

14/07/2021 18:02

Posn Bib Athlete
1

0 N O~ U AW N

800m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

0 N O~ U AW N

1500m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

0 N O U AW N

3000m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

O 00 N O U AW N

-
o

100m Hurdles Women

Posn Bib Athlete
1

0 N O U AW N

S/Chase Women
Posn Bib Athlete

@€ track

11/07/2021

Age Group

Age Group

Age Group

Age Group

Age Group

Age Group

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Wind

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

Non-Scoring
Page 13 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND 11/07/2021

00 N O U AW N =

Hammer Men

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Discus Men Discus Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Javelin Men Javelin Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 1 166 Bryony SNUGGS Senior Women  Cornw 17.83
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Shot Men Shot Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Long Jump Men Long Jump Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Wind Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Wind
Non-Scoring

14/07/2021 18:02

0 N O U AW N =

Hammer Women

@€ track

Page 14 of 15



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Cornwall And Devon PAR RECREATION GROUND

182 Darren THOMAS Senior Men Exe 5.41

Triple Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

o Ul AW N =

High Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

o U AW N =

Pole Vault Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf

o U AW N =

14/07/2021 18:02

@€ track

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2021

11/07/2021

o Ul AW N =

Triple Jump Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Wind
1
2
3
4
5
6
High Jump Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1
2
3
4
5
6
Pole Vault Women
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1
2
3
4
5
6
Non-Scoring

Page 15 of 15



